HALO League
Zac Field (C)
Dean Field (S)
Jake Field (J)
Pat O'Grady (V)
George Van Dam
Joe Field

Neil Harvatt
Emma Van Dam
John Butler
Yasmin Field
Rosie Field

Paul Van Dam
Helena Crutchley
Brian Ward
Helen Smith
Mike Smith
Brian Slater
Pete Harris
Amanda Ward
Mary Carrick
Maria Van Dam
Dorothy Smith
Fran Humphrey
Ann O'Grady
Sam Offler
Mark Tyszka
Malcolm Humphrey
Charlotte Ward
Tom Chesters
John Fulwood
Harriett Gilman
Paddy Neligan
Chris Simmonds
Pete Shew

Ken Hutson
Paul Simmons
Rod Williams
David Offler
Isoldt Harris

Patricia Simmons

Class
M16
M45
M16
M75
M10
M10
M55
W10
M65
W12
w45
M45
w45
M45
W35
M65
M60
M50
W45
W60
W40
W60
W60
W75
M16
M70
M60
W20
M21
M60
W45
M60
M45
M65
M60
M60
M60
M55
W50
W60

Category
Junior
Senior
Junior
Vet
Junior
Junior
Vet
Junior
Vet
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Junior
Vet
Vet
Junior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Scot Gate

101
103

103
92

68

107

52

Stanton Moor

103

86

Ebberston

100

90

73

102

107

93

79

82

78

72
59

74

64

Hirst Wood

104

95
104

105

95

HALO League 2010/2011

Hookstone

127

121

86

97
112

132

104

91

105

125

Normanby
107

103

109

72

76
83
81
83
55

97

84

87

65

85

72

88

80
78

66

Walesby
127
123
112
127

(96)

115

114
111

Temple N'sam  Chevin  Blaka Moor  Belton Park

127 130
124 120 125
123 102 97
109 112
105 104
97 102 50
131
98 93
98 95
102 102
100 96
84
127
87 88
116 112
102
107
88 50
92
98
113
66
99
82

Timble/Asquith
129

124

112

107

109

106

119

102

90

87

117

114

93

82

107
50

120

88

West Haigh Barns Cliff

134 (108)

119

97 (64)

108 (86)
109

106 106

143 (79)
101
82
(100)

91 (86)
92

120

100

96

95
76

50

Best Six
754
743
679
664
634
624
611
582
567
511
481
478
433
366
341
335
299
285

266
256
203
195
193
190
185
152
125
120
99
88
88
82
80
78
76
74
66
64
50

Events
8

8

10

9
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